
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12 200/10 400/22

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09 199/07 397/16

3 151754 Piotr Manikowski Thisted Skyttekreds 198/06 199/09 397/15

4 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/07 198/11 396/18

5 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/09 197/07 396/16

6 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/10 196/06 395/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 152174 Jonas Hedegaard Skive skytteforening 198/07 199/09 397/16

2 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 196/10 199/12 395/22

3 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 197/08 198/07 395/15

4 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 196/05 197/03 393/08

5 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 197/09 195/07 392/16

6 146292 Christian List Nr. Snede & Omegns 194/03 195/05 389/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 134644 Rasmus Fihl Aulum Skytteforening 192/02 187/02 379/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 195/06 197/12 392/18

2 156076 Didde Uldum Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01 189/03 377/04

3 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 191/06 185/03 376/09

4 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Ulbjerg Skytteforening 184/03 187/02 371/05

5 156379 Tino Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 185/02 186/00 371/02

6 153211 Kasper Winther Aulum Skytteforening 184/01 184/02 368/03

7 156871 Benjamin Krog Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 177/00 181/01 358/01

8 153453 Theodor Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 175/00 176/02 351/02

9 153735 Vilhelm Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 172/00 177/00 349/00

10 156872 Aksel Sepstrup Aulum Skytteforening 171/00 176/00 347/00

11 156383 Lasse Bylow Vennersdorf Aulum Skytteforening 169/00 171/01 340/01

12 152052 Bjørn Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 162/00 171/00 333/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07 199/12 398/19

2 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05 197/03 388/08

3 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 188/03 189/01 377/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 186/00 182/01 368/01

2 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/01 186/03 367/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 184/02 183/03 367/05
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2 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 170/01 164/01 334/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 199/11 200/06 399/17

2 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 198/12 200/10 398/22

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/11 199/08 398/19

4 152545 Katja Vous Eriksen Karup Skytteforening 198/10 199/08 397/18

5 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 194/06 198/06 392/12

6 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 196/09 193/04 389/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 198/06 197/04 395/10

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 199/12 196/11 395/23

3 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 194/04 196/07 390/11

4 152173 Hans Kristensen Skive skytteforening 187/04 197/08 384/12

5 82480 Flemming Jørgensen Karup Skytteforening 189/04 188/01 377/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/02 191/04 379/06

2 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 185/00 188/03 373/03

3 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 182/01 186/02 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 197/07 196/06 393/13

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 195/01 197/07 392/08

3 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 193/08 193/05 386/13

4 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 194/06 192/04 386/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/04 191/03 384/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/06 197/06 394/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 31155 Jan V. Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 193/02 193/03 386/05

2 23128 Harry Egon Jensen Karup Skytteforening 190/01 194/02 384/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12

2 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/10

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 199/09

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09

5 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/07
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6 151754 Piotr Manikowski Thisted Skyttekreds 198/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 152174 Jonas Hedegaard Skive skytteforening 198/07

2 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 197/09

3 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 197/08

4 152133 Anja Roesgaard Skive skytteforening 196/10

5 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 196/05

6 146292 Christian List Nr. Snede & Omegns 194/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 134644 Rasmus Fihl Aulum Skytteforening 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 195/06

2 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 191/06

3 156076 Didde Uldum Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/01

4 156379 Tino Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 185/02

5 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Ulbjerg Skytteforening 184/03

6 153211 Kasper Winther Aulum Skytteforening 184/01

7 156871 Benjamin Krog Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 177/00

8 153453 Theodor Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 175/00

9 153735 Vilhelm Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 172/00

10 156872 Aksel Sepstrup Aulum Skytteforening 171/00

11 156383 Lasse Bylow Vennersdorf Aulum Skytteforening 169/00

12 152052 Bjørn Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 162/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07

2 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 195/07

3 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05

4 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 188/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 186/00

2 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 184/02

2 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 170/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 135995 Lærke Søndergaard Skive skytteforening 199/11

1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/11
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3 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 198/12

4 152545 Katja Vous Eriksen Karup Skytteforening 198/10

5 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 196/09

6 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 199/12

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 198/06

3 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 194/04

4 82480 Flemming Jørgensen Karup Skytteforening 189/04

5 152173 Hans Kristensen Skive skytteforening 187/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/02

2 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 185/00

3 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 182/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 197/07

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 195/01

3 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 194/06

4 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 193/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/04

2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 31155 Jan V. Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 193/02

2 23128 Harry Egon Jensen Karup Skytteforening 190/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/07 200/09 400/16

2 156243 Villum Vutborg Thisted Skyttekreds 197/08 197/02 394/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 200/05 199/06 399/11

2 144431 Johanne Hoxer Samsø Skytteforening 196/04 200/04 396/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 182/02 185/00 367/02
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 185/00 185/01 370/01

2 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 161/00 150/00 311/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 196/03 197/03 393/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 195/04 197/09 392/13

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/01 188/01 383/02

3 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 176/00 192/00 368/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 192/05 196/04 388/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/05 199/04 397/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/07

2 156243 Villum Vutborg Thisted Skyttekreds 197/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 200/05

2 144431 Johanne Hoxer Samsø Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 182/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 185/00

2 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 161/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 195/04

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/01

3 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 176/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 192/05
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 194/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/05
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